E.T. TAISON MASTER
[C.PI. - KAIPAMANGALAM]

Son of Shri E. C. Thomas and Smt. Anasthassia Thomas; born at
Edavilangu, Thrissur on 20th January 1965; Pre-Degree, T.T.C;
Headmaster.

Was Member, C.P.I. District Committee, Thrissur; Secretary, C.P.I.
Kaipamangalam Mandalam; Member, Edavilangu Grama Panchayat,
Kodungalloor Block Panchayat, Thrissur Jilla Panchayat.

Now, President, Manava Karunyasangam; Chairman, Bahadoor Smrithi
Kendram; Patron, Daya Sadhu Jana Samrakshana Samithi.

Newly elected to KLA.

Languages known : Malayalam and English
Wife : Smt. Sunitha Jose C.J.
Children : Twosons

Hobby : Travelling

Recreation : Reading, Cinema
Literary Activities : Club- Cultural Activities
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Voting Results
Electorate

Votes Polled

Shri E. T. Taison Master (C.P.1.) :
: 33,384

Shri M. T. Muhammed Nahas
(R.S.P)

Shri Unnikrishnan Thashnath
(B.D.J.S))

: Elanjikkal House,

Kara P.O.,
Thrissur - 680 671

: taisonthomas74@gmail.com

: 0480-2817367
: 0471-2512396
: 9846958317

: 1,69,809
: 1,34,276

66,824

: 30,041
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